
 LAUREL COUNTY NOV 3, 1992    GENERAL ELECTION

LONDON #1 181 70 2 21 0 0 0 155 98 3 218 53

LONDON #2 359 187 2 71 0 0 0 300 254 4 450 151

LONDON #3 321 178 2 76 0 0 0 286 234 4 404 155

LONDON #4 266 126 0 51 0 0 0 232 187 0 332 103

LONDON #5 284 119 0 49 0 0 0 247 172 2 330 110

LONDON #6 254 116 0 41 0 0 0 204 172 3 304 93

LONDON #7 259 96 0 43 0 0 0 209 151 3 293 88

FARISTON 325 195 1 86 0 0 1 274 273 7 415 180

LILY 274 149 0 76 0 0 1 221 206 0 367 101

SUBLIMITY 492 234 1 113 0 0 0 444 345 6 641 193

BUSH 166 122 0 21 0 0 0 129 147 0 202 91

LAKE 138 54 0 21 0 0 0 114 67 3 164 42

ROUGH CREEK 277 137 1 62 3 0 0 229 214 3 339 131

MAPLESVILLE 119 70 1 24 0 0 0 93 85 5 154 50

JOHNSON 92 67 0 19 0 0 0 62 65 3 123 43

RACCOON 72 45 0 16 0 0 0 60 57 0 102 26

MCWHORTER 123 68 0 20 1 0 0 99 82 0 151 55

EAST BERNSTADT #1 281 170 0 59 1 0 0 227 213 9 350 134

EAST BERNSTADT #2 284 123 0 61 1 0 0 218 181 2 352 97

VIVA 76 22 0 19 1 0 0 55 43 1 93 22

OAKLEY 161 56 0 44 0 0 0 121 104 2 193 51

CROSSROADS 240 50 0 51 1 0 1 199 93 2 280 50

PITTSBURG 186 128 1 52 0 0 0 143 167 1 267 85

LIBERTY 293 115 1 60 0 0 0 262 170 2 342 114

COLONY 357 129 2 70 2 0 1 290 199 9 442 95

ROCKHOUSE 102 51 1 39 0 0 1 72 103 3 140 50

HART 344 137 1 59 2 0 0 302 210 5 422 113

CAMPBELL 173 147 1 45 0 1 0 140 171 2 240 108

COLD HILL 251 132 1 55 0 0 0 230 138 4 328 85

INDEPENDENCE 62 56 0 17 0 0 0 45 52 3 81 42

LEVEL GREEN 210 158 2 51 0 0 0 203 176 5 281 127

KEAVY 242 177 0 54 1 0 0 218 213 0 324 133

CAMPGROUND 263 128 2 54 2 0 0 201 168 5 318 107

MCHARGUE 60 72 1 17 0 0 1 48 83 1 98 46

STANSBERRY 61 25 0 24 0 0 0 45 37 3 83 21

BLACKWATER 42 68 0 4 0 0 0 26 73 0 55 52

FELTS 269 215 2 91 0 0 0 237 289 6 378 175

SOUTH LAUREL 258 189 0 62 0 0 0 206 249 3 321 169

8217 4381 25 1798 15 1 7 6846 5941 114 10377 3541

366 179 0 81 0 0 0 281 261 5 470 116

8583 4560 25 1859 15 1 7 7127 6202 119 10847 3657
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 LAUREL COUNTY NOV 3, 1992    GENERAL ELECTION

LONDON #1

LONDON #2

LONDON #3

LONDON #4

LONDON #5

LONDON #6

LONDON #7

FARISTON

LILY

SUBLIMITY

BUSH

LAKE

ROUGH CREEK

MAPLESVILLE

JOHNSON

RACCOON

MCWHORTER

EAST BERNSTADT #1

EAST BERNSTADT #2

VIVA

OAKLEY

CROSSROADS

PITTSBURG

LIBERTY

COLONY

ROCKHOUSE

HART

CAMPBELL

COLD HILL

INDEPENDENCE

LEVEL GREEN

KEAVY

CAMPGROUND

MCHARGUE

STANSBERRY

BLACKWATER

FELTS

SOUTH LAUREL

ABSENTEE

ELECTION DAY

PRECINCTS

GRAND TOTAL

189 66 188 133 128

384 178 396 294 223

354 170 359 266 188

304 113 295 171 207

302 121 309 198 173

267 111 270 192 157

266 103 264 193 126

372 186 394 271 180

300 119 304 238 152

550 232 551 374 323

171 111 186 159 87

125 69 131 105 57

283 157 314 249 158

139 48 129 104 69

92 49 105 84 47

78 36 79 49 55

133 54 136 99 62

279 164 315 226 170

294 116 297 231 141

64 40 80 76 41

166 63 174 118 91

240 61 211 177 83

223 101 224 180 105

320 117 321 224 162

395 114 369 243 225

110 64 130 101 64

375 141 380 254 212

205 119 232 171 134

248 122 260 235 105

64 46 73 77 30

224 144 266 132 151

269 152 280 170 171

167 176 247 133 175 154

56 75 67 69 82 44

30 45 48 42 30 55

26 57 42 58 54 30

198 270 334 190 245 148

176 259 284 180 197 162

653 882 8807 4159 8022 6577 4870

24 8 428 139 427 322 217

677 890 9235 4298 8449 6899 5087
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 LAUREL COUNTY NOV 3, 1992    GENERAL ELECTION

LONDON #1

LONDON #2

LONDON #3

LONDON #4

LONDON #5

LONDON #6

LONDON #7

FARISTON

LILY

SUBLIMITY

BUSH

LAKE

ROUGH CREEK

MAPLESVILLE

JOHNSON

RACCOON

MCWHORTER

EAST BERNSTADT #1

EAST BERNSTADT #2

VIVA

OAKLEY

CROSSROADS

PITTSBURG

LIBERTY

COLONY

ROCKHOUSE

HART

CAMPBELL

COLD HILL

INDEPENDENCE

LEVEL GREEN

KEAVY

CAMPGROUND

MCHARGUE

STANSBERRY

BLACKWATER

FELTS

SOUTH LAUREL

ABSENTEE

ELECTION DAY

PRECINCTS

GRAND TOTAL

151 60 2

167 35 105

96 25 53

82 40 73

272 180 11

158 220 25

378 242 12

5 67 80

3 49 73

8 86 86

12 195 156

16 143 84

2 51 60

5 192 49

2 262 58

9 223 79

9 194 189

307 35 135

64 13 91

172 66 208

72 32 194

94 41 197

54 21 31

134 76 88

107 126 107

72 44 7

144 261 28

112 225 9

1349 510 1282 1287 1232 94 71 1462 914

50 42 38 63 57 9 0 43 27

1399 552 1320 1350 1289 103 71 1505 941
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 LAUREL COUNTY NOV 3, 1992    GENERAL ELECTION

LONDON #1

LONDON #2

LONDON #3

LONDON #4

LONDON #5

LONDON #6

LONDON #7

FARISTON

LILY

SUBLIMITY

BUSH

LAKE

ROUGH CREEK

MAPLESVILLE

JOHNSON

RACCOON

MCWHORTER

EAST BERNSTADT #1

EAST BERNSTADT #2

VIVA

OAKLEY

CROSSROADS

PITTSBURG

LIBERTY

COLONY

ROCKHOUSE

HART

CAMPBELL

COLD HILL

INDEPENDENCE

LEVEL GREEN

KEAVY

CAMPGROUND

MCHARGUE

STANSBERRY

BLACKWATER

FELTS

SOUTH LAUREL

ABSENTEE

ELECTION DAY

PRECINCTS

GRAND TOTAL

144 85

276 230

245 184

224 164

216 157

204 124

208 128

293 248

267 153

423 318

157 104

83 73

219 214

96 83

93 59

64 50

80 70

22 5 280 144

86 35 236 144

69 45

80 116

110 124

159 96

185 178

200 235

85 68

275 183

160 119

188 133

61 33

185 115

214 142

212 143

65 57

42 33

52 25

272 183

297 136

108 40 6719 4896

1 1 261 215

109 41 6980 5111

"Are you in favor of allowing the 

General Assembly to permit the 

conduct of charitable lotteries 

and charitable gift enterprises 

by charitable organizations 

provided the General Assembly 

passes statutes to assure the 

proper functioning, honesty, 

and integrity of charitable 

lotteries and the organizations 

which conduct them?"
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 LAUREL COUNTY NOV 3, 1992    GENERAL ELECTION

LONDON #1

LONDON #2

LONDON #3

LONDON #4

LONDON #5

LONDON #6

LONDON #7

FARISTON

LILY

SUBLIMITY

BUSH

LAKE

ROUGH CREEK

MAPLESVILLE

JOHNSON

RACCOON

MCWHORTER

EAST BERNSTADT #1

EAST BERNSTADT #2

VIVA

OAKLEY

CROSSROADS

PITTSBURG

LIBERTY

COLONY

ROCKHOUSE

HART

CAMPBELL

COLD HILL

INDEPENDENCE

LEVEL GREEN

KEAVY

CAMPGROUND

MCHARGUE

STANSBERRY

BLACKWATER

FELTS

SOUTH LAUREL

ABSENTEE

ELECTION DAY

PRECINCTS

GRAND TOTAL

62 127

176 305

150 233

165 188

139 208

118 177

106 218

165 329

130 253

274 423

90 145

36 108

117 266

42 120

29 86

37 63

38 97

109 265

88 251

47 56

47 124

51 153

67 144

104 235

105 283

44 90

201 252

84 168

100 179

25 56

111 156

101 221

111 201

46 67

23 43

29 36

177 242

192 214

3736 6782

206 262

3942 7044

"Are you in favor of (1) permitting the Governor 

and other state officers elected in 1995 and after to 

serve two consecutive terms; (2) electing the 

Governor and Lieutenant Governor by casting one 

vote for both offices; (3) giving the Lieutenant 

Governor duties assigned by the Governor and the 

General Assembly, with the Senate selecting a 

senator to act as President of the Senate; (4) 

allowing the Governor to retain power while absent 

from the state, and transferring power to the 

Lieutenant Governor only if the Governor cannot 

discharge the duties of the office; (5) removing the 

provision requiring an election to fill a vacancy in 

the Governor's office that occurs in the first two 

years of the term; (6) if the Governor and 

Lieutenant Governor cannot act, transferring power 

to the Attorney General and then to the Auditor; (7) 

eliminating the offices of Register of Land Office 

and Superintendent of Public Instruction as 

elective offices; (8) permitting the General 

Assembly to require the Senate's consent to the 

selection of inferior state officer and members of 

boards and commissions; and (9) moving all 

elections (except elections for state constitutional 

officers) to even-numbered years by adding one 

year to the terms of all officials regularly elected in 

1993, adding one year to the terms of local officials 

elected in 1995, and subtracting one year from the 

terms of circuit judges and judges of the court of 

appeals elected in 1999?"
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 LAUREL COUNTY NOV 3, 1992    GENERAL ELECTION

LONDON #1

LONDON #2

LONDON #3

LONDON #4

LONDON #5

LONDON #6

LONDON #7

FARISTON

LILY

SUBLIMITY

BUSH

LAKE

ROUGH CREEK

MAPLESVILLE

JOHNSON

RACCOON

MCWHORTER

EAST BERNSTADT #1

EAST BERNSTADT #2

VIVA

OAKLEY

CROSSROADS

PITTSBURG

LIBERTY

COLONY

ROCKHOUSE

HART

CAMPBELL

COLD HILL

INDEPENDENCE

LEVEL GREEN

KEAVY

CAMPGROUND

MCHARGUE

STANSBERRY

BLACKWATER

FELTS

SOUTH LAUREL

ABSENTEE

ELECTION DAY

PRECINCTS

GRAND TOTAL

72 129

148 349

138 266

143 232

128 228

109 207

97 221

144 368

96 297

239 485

64 186

33 117

106 300

39 124

29 104

38 60

42 107

87 306

81 266

33 77

45 137

50 179

68 171

101 257

87 317

44 102

159 311

69 198

75 221

23 56

106 173

88 247

106 230

33 84

21 54

26 45

147 283

156 261

3270 7755

127 355

3397 8110

"Are you in favor of (1) beginning in 1995, having 

the Commissioner of Agriculture, State Treasurer, 

and Secretary of State appointed by the Governor 

instead of elected, and allowing them to be 

appointed for successive terms; (2) permitting the 

General Assembly to require the Senate's consent 

to the selection of inferior state officers and 

members of boards and commissions; and (3) 

beginning in 1995, eliminating the Railroad 

Commission and the offices of Register of Land 

Office and Superintendent of Public Instruction as 

elective offices?"
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